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CLOU enlarges with unlimited creative solutions the outdoor light. A bollard, wall or ceiling 

element, CLOU is designed to illuminate green areas and semi-open spaces with a modern and brilliant design. 

The structure is composed by an extruded petal profile with three grooves, where you can install silicone strip 

that, combined with spots, grant you to play in an amazing way with the light. Moreover, an overlapping junction 

can be applied to CLOU body to allow you to create a dynamic weaving profile with different 

directions in the space to obtain an even more refined and personalized lighting composition.

Body

Colors

SpecificationsFeatures

Led

On request

Certifications

•	 Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating

•	 White RAL 9003 wrinkled - code W
•	 Black RAL 9005 wrinkled - code BK
•	 Corten Bronze - code BC
•	 Green RAL 6036 - code VR

•	 Pc lens, beam angles: 15°-50°
•	 Silicone strip 7W/m

•	 IP 66
•	 IK 06
•	 -20°C/+40°C

•	 3000K
•	 CRI>90
•	 Eye safety: RG0/RG1
•	 Mac Adams 3
•	 L80/B10 >50.000h

•	 2700K - code K27*
•	 4000K - code K4*

•	 CE Conformity
•	 Energy efficiency D
•	 5 years warranty * Where available
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CLOU

Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm

59AA14K3W 2x7W 560 950

WALL LED STRIP

CLOU

Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm

59AA7S17K315W 1x7W 15° + 1x7W 700 950

59AA7S17K350W 1x7W 50° + 1x7W 700 950

WALL LED STRIP & SPOT
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CLOU

Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm

59AA13K3B 13W 550 650

59AA19K3B 19W 840 950

59AA42K3B 42W 1720 2050

LED STRIP
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CLOU

Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm

59DI7S17K315B 1x7W 15° + 1x7W 700 950

59DI7S17K350B 1x7W 50° + 1x7W 700 950

LED STRIP & SPOT
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CLOU

Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm

59AA27K315B 2x7W 15° 840 650

59AA27K350B 2x7W 50° 840 650

59AA27K315LB 2x7W 15° 840 950

59AA27K350LB 2x7W 50° 840 950

DOUBLE SPOT

CLOU

Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm

59DI14S27K315B 2x7W 15° + 2x7W 1400 950

59DI14S27K350B 2x7W 50° + 2x7W 1400 950

LED STRIP & DOUBLE SPOT
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Extruded aluminium profile + 2 silicone LED 

strips 7W/m.

Extruded aluminium profile + 1 PC lens spot

+ 1 silicone LED strip 7W/m.

Extruded aluminium profile + 3 silicone LED 

strips 7W/m.

Extruded aluminium profile + 1 PC lens spot 

(15°/50° beam angle) + silicone LED strip 

7W/m. 

Extruded aluminium profile + 2 PC lens spots

 (15°/50° beam angle). 

Extruded aluminium profile + 2 PC lens spots 

(15°/50° beam angle) + 2 silicone LED strips 

7W/m. 

Bollard base 59AA21B included.
DRIVER not included. Alternative accessories and driver on page 417.

Bollard base 59AA21B included.
DRIVER not included. Alternative accessories and driver on page 417.

Wall-mount bracket 59AA14 included.
DRIVER not included. See page 417.

Wall-mount bracket 59AA14 included.
DRIVER not included. See page 417.

Bollard base 59AA21B included.
DRIVER not included. Alternative accessories and driver on page 417.

Bollard base 59AA21B included.
DRIVER not included. Alternative accessories and driver on page 417.
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Extrudel aluminum profile with end caps.

PC lens beam angle 15°/50°.

Single cable entry. Driver built-in.

415

ARM

SPOT

CLOU

CLOU

IP 66

Cod. Lmm

59AA700 700

59AA1000 1000

59AA2000 2000

59AA3000 3000

Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm

59PC7K315 7W 15° 420 50

59PC7K350 7W 50° 420 50
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PC lens beam angle 15°-50°.

Double cable exit for in/out wiring. Driver built-in.

Silicone LED strip 7W/m, diameter Ø 8 mm, 

with 1500 mm power cable.

Wall mounting element with 
end cap.

Cable with double 
connector for spot, length 
500/1000/1500mm.

Wall mounting element 
extension.

Driver box 24V IP67
30-60-100W 24V.

Wall mounting element
1 way.

Driver ON/OFF IP 67
30-60-100W 24V.

Cable connection.

ACCESSORIES

TECHNICAL NOTES

Base for bollard installation. 
Peg base for in-ground 
installation. 

The CLOU BOLLARD system offers two installation methods, both designed to ensure stability and seamless integration with the 

surrounding context:

	■ ON CONCRETE OR PAVED SURFACES

Installation is carried out using a flat base for direct anchoring to solid surfaces such as pavements or concrete slabs.

	■ ON SOIL OR NATURAL GROUND

Installation is done using a ground spike base for direct insertion into the ground, ideal for green areas.

417416

SPOT MID

ROUND STRIP

CLOU

CLOU

IP 66

IP 66

Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm

59SL7K360 7W/m 280lm/m 600

59SL7K390 7W/m 280lm/m 900

59SL7K3200 7W/m 280lm/m 2000

59SL7K3500 7W/m 280lm/m 5000

Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm

59PC7K315M 7W 15° 420 50

59PC7K350M 7W 50° 420 50

59AA14

59AACA500

59AACA1000

59AACA1500

59AA14L

59BX3067

59BX6067

59BX10067

59AA05

59LC3024IS67

59LC6024IS67

59LC10024IS67

59AA11

59AA21B

59AA21
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